18.00       2,376.00 1 

1.2mm SWG junction 200x300x50 with red oxide (Primire)

Taxes on Material:  13,200.00Material Amount :

2,376.00 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

16,076.00 Total Amount (INR):

RUPEES SIXTEEN THOUSAND SEVENTY-SIX ONLY

CGST 9%  1,188.00 

SGST 9%  1,188.00 

Taxes on Transport & Other Charges :

0.00 

Payment Terms:  30 Credit (Days)

We request your co-operation for Implementation of GGG IMS policy & guidelines to achieve Pure Delight .

1. Relevant Consignee's copy of lorry receipt if any, be sent to the head office.